
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

666 

4 

68 

1 

59 

9 

29 

127 

36 

77 

97 

47 

34 

189 

51 

61 

21 

Name 

Tonis Kasemets 

Steve Grundahl 

Pearce Raeder 

Travis Engen 

Marc Giroux 

Matthew Primack 

Patrick Flynn 

Daniel Ariens II 

Jeffrey Tschiltsch 

Mark Repka 

Ken Baum 

John McMurray 

Dan Rhodes 

Rod Bolhous 

Tomas Lopez-Rocha 

Hector MacDonald 

Jacques Dresang 

Class 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2PCF 

2CF 

2CF 

2FF 

2PCF 

2FF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2FF 

Best Tm 

2:17.753 

2:18.918 

2:22.353 

2:24.513 

2:26.238 

2:30.671 

2:31.687 

2:33.895 

2:34.052 

2:35.534 

2:37.500 

2:39.463 

2:40.048 

2:41.052 

2:43.188 

2:44.101 

3:27.748 

2nd Best 

2:19.105 

2:19.951 

2:24.034 

2:24.933 

2:27.633 

2:30.824 

2:31.816 

2:34.648 

2:35.476 

2:35.603 

2:37.641 

2:40.086 

2:41.005 

2:41.820 

2:44.422 

2:44.679 

Year 

1969 

1969 

1971 

1970 

1969 

1966 

1987 

1977 

1977 

1969 

1988 

1972 

1977 

1983 

1977 

1980 

1972 

Make/Model 

Brabham BT29 

Brabham BT29 

Lotus 69b 

Chevron B17b 

Brabham BT29 

Brabham BT-18 

Van Diemen RF 87 

Crossle 32F 

Lola T440 

Caldwell FF 

Euroswift SE-1 

Royale RP3A 

TIGA FF 

Lola T642 

Crossle FF 

TIGA FFA -80 

Elden PH10B 

Color 

Black 

Blue/White 

Maroon 

Blue/Orange 

Blue/Yellow 

Green/Gold 

Blue 

White/Yellow/Orange 

Red/Black/White 

White 

Blue/Gray 

Black 

White 

Orange/White 

Red 

White/Blue 

Blue/White/Red 

Hometown 

Mundelein IL 

Blue Mounds WI 

River Forest IL 

Weston CT 

Cushing ME 

Northfield IL 

Dallas TX 

Los Angeles CA 

Chicago IL 

Stoughton WI 

Appleton WI 

St Louis MO 

Greenville WI 

Lake Geneva WI 

Guadalajara MX 

St Louis MO 

Wauwatosa WI 

Sorted on best lap time
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2024 SVRA Road America May SpeedTour 

Group  2 

Group 2 Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 13:40:49 

Road America 4.080 miles 

5/17/2024 13:40 


